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BAREBACK RIDINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

CARSON HILDRE  64.0   0.00080.00  80.00 1615.20  1
WILL DEMONTIGNY   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

TIE DOWN ROPINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

JORY BOOTE   0.0   9.70080.00  80.00  685.21 10
TYLER SCHAU   0.0   9.80070.00  70.00  567.07  3
TY MOSER   0.0  11.50060.00  60.00  448.93  2
CHAD MILLER   0.0  13.40050.00  50.00  330.79 10
TEL SORENSON   0.0  13.70040.00  40.00  212.65  7
COLE DUNAGAN   0.0  17.80030.00  30.00  118.14  8
CAYDEN KLING   0.0  20.30020.00  20.00    0.00  5
LUKE MAVITY   0.0  20.60010.00  10.00    0.00  4
JON PEEK   0.0  21.700 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
CHASYN YSTAAS   0.0  22.500 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
LANE ROSSOW   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
JOHN PFAFF   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 15
JORDAN STATON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
LOGAN TOPP   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 17
JASON LAWRENCE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
TYLER HANSEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 18
KALE HANSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13 (N/M)
LAFE NELSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
ZACH JOHNSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
JAYLYN HASH   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 16 (N/M)
COY BERRETH   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
KANE GJERMUNDSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
HADLEY ERICKSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
CODYN YSTAAS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
DUSTIN ENTZEL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
ROSS PFLEGER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
LEE SIVERTSEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
RAFE WEINTJES   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12 (N/M)

LADIES BREAKAWAYEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

KALLY SORENSON   0.0   2.50080.00  80.00  773.26 30
JESSICA MAGILKE   0.0   3.10065.00  65.00  632.66  6
CEEJAY BOHMBACH   0.0   3.10065.00  65.00  632.66  6
KIARRA REISS   0.0   3.50050.00  50.00  456.92 32
BROOKLYN BERG   0.0   3.60035.00  35.00  263.61 18
BAILI NIELSEN   0.0   3.60035.00  35.00  263.61  1
LANDREE GLASS   0.0   4.00020.00  20.00  175.74  3
CARMEN CAIN   0.0   4.70010.00  10.00  140.59 12
MEGAN DUNLOP   0.0   4.800 0.00   0.00  105.44 34
MIKA GUTY   0.0   4.900 0.00   0.00   70.30 21
LEXIE PETERS   0.0   5.100 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
CLANCY HORNBERGER   0.0  12.200 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
KAYLEE CARSON   0.0  12.500 0.00   0.00    0.00 27
KATERINA BLACK   0.0  12.600 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
JESSICA FRINK   0.0  12.600 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
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CALLY ECKROTH   0.0  12.800 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
BRITTANY GARTNER   0.0  12.900 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
KRISTY LAWRENCE   0.0  13.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
CARSEN BALVITSCH   0.0  13.100 0.00   0.00    0.00  7 (N/M)
MORGAN GRONLIE   0.0  13.200 0.00   0.00    0.00 25
KRISTI JENSEN   0.0  13.400 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
MCKENZI PLUMMER   0.0  13.400 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
SOFIE HUFF   0.0  14.300 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
ABBY SIGVALDSEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
BAILEY BERG   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 19
SHANNAH PETERSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 22
PAM JORGENSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
ANNA JORGENSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 24
LANEY KEPLIN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 33
LYNN SCHAPER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 29
KENZIE HOMELVIG   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 17
KELLIE DUNLOP   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 15
BELLA SAUVAGE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 16 (N/M)
SADIE DALE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 28
BRANDI WHITE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 23
JADE BOOTE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 35
PRAYRIE LUND   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 31 (N/M)
AMBER CARSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
JEZIMAY WATSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11 (N/M)
BONITA HORNBERGER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9 (N/M)
JAYDEN LEISETH   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
JUSTENE GJERMUNDSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
COURTNEY ROSHAU   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
HALLEY KLEEMANN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
KELLI JO PFLEGER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 20
DANIELLE FLADELAND   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
ASPEN DUNFORD   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 26
MACKAYLA DEWITT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

SADDLE BRONCEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

COLE PATENEAUDE  73.0   0.00080.00  80.00  729.69  4
TY BRENNA  69.5   0.00070.00  70.00  634.40  6
ASHTON FREI  58.0   0.00060.00  60.00  539.24  2
COLTER MARTIN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
KELIN KEPLIN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
PARKER KRAMER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
RYE JOHNSTON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

STEER WRESTLINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

TYLER HANSEN   0.0   5.50080.00  80.00  530.40  3
TREY BOHMBACH   0.0   5.70070.00  70.00  397.80  4
SCOTT KLEEMANN   0.0   5.90060.00  60.00  265.20  2
SUTTON HENNESSY   0.0   6.90045.00  45.00   66.30  2
JASON REISS   0.0   6.90045.00  45.00   66.30  5
KALE HANSON   0.0   8.200 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 (N/M)
RIVER VOIGT   0.0   9.00020.00  20.00    0.00  7
ELI LEPPELL   0.0  10.50010.00  10.00    0.00  1
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HADLEY ERICKSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
JOE NELSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3 (N/M)

TEAM ROPINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

JB LORD   (1)   0.0   5.90080.00  80.00  866.00  4
CHASE PETERSON   (2)   0.0   5.90080.00  80.00  866.00  4
AJ ZIEMAN   (1)   0.0   6.30070.00  70.00  716.69 14
NATHAN ZIEMAN   (2)   0.0   6.30070.00  70.00  716.69 14
ALFRED HANSEN   (1)   0.0   6.40060.00  60.00  567.38 10
LUKE MORAST   (2)   0.0   6.40060.00  60.00  567.38 10
CLINT GORRELL   (1)   0.0   6.60050.00  50.00  418.07 10
TEL SORENSON   (2)   0.0   6.60050.00  50.00  418.07 10
RYAN GRONLIE   (1)   0.0   6.70040.00  40.00  268.76  1
DILLON ALVEREZ   (2)   0.0   6.70040.00  40.00  268.76  1
GRAYDEN PENNY   (1)   0.0   6.900 0.00   0.00  149.31  6 (N/M)
BLAINE HORSLEY   (2)   0.0   6.900 0.00   0.00  149.31  6 (N/M)
TURNER HARRIS   (1)   0.0   7.10020.00  20.00    0.00  8
MASON OKKE   (2)   0.0   7.10020.00  20.00    0.00  8
TREY BOHMBACH   (1)   0.0   7.20010.00  10.00    0.00  4
JED BOHMBACH   (2)   0.0   7.20010.00  10.00    0.00  4
DUDE VARTY   (1)   0.0   8.100 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
LOGAN TOPP   (2)   0.0   8.100 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
JESSE DALE   (1)   0.0   8.900 0.00   0.00    0.00 15
WYETT MAGILKE   (2)   0.0   8.900 0.00   0.00    0.00 15
TYLER HANSEN   (1)   0.0  10.700 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
JORY BOOTE   (2)   0.0  10.700 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
ED SHEARER   (1)   0.0  12.800 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
TAYLOR BROWER   (2)   0.0  12.800 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
MACKAYLA DEWITT   (1)   0.0  15.900 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
WAYNE DEWITT   (2)   0.0  15.900 0.00   0.00    0.00  5 (N/M)
JON PEEK   (1)   0.0  16.700 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
BLU MILLER   (2)   0.0  16.700 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
CHRIS ARNOLD   (1)   0.0  17.600 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
KYLE JENSEN   (2)   0.0  17.600 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
HADLEY ERICKSON   (1)   0.0  20.500 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
BUREL ERICKSON   (2)   0.0  20.500 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
BRONC PIPPERT   (1)   0.0  22.100 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
IAN PENNINGTON   (2)   0.0  22.100 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
BELLA SAUVAGE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12 (N/M)
TUCKER DALE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
JORDAN STATON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 18
CHAD KIESON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
LAFE NELSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
TY TRUCHAN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
RICH MARONE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
JAMIE FREDERICKSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
CHASYN YSTAAS   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
CODYN YSTAAS   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
KELLY EGGL   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
DEAN VOIGT   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
DANIELLE FLADELAND   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 17
SHAWN KNIGHT   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 16
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KELLY ROSHAU   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
ZAC DUNLOP   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
JESSE FREDERICKSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
CAREY BEVAN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 18
MIKE TOLLEFSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
TODD NELSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
REED MARMON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
CAYDEN KLING   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
KANE GJERMUNDSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
CHAD YSTAAS   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
TOMMY HALL   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
DAN FRANK   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
RIVER VOIGT   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
DAYLON DANKS   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 17 (N/M)
ROBBY LINDLEY   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 16
PATRICK MONSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13

LADIES BARREL RACINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

CARLEE MILLER   0.0  18.10680.00  80.00  651.80  1
KAILEY APPLEDOORN   0.0  18.19470.00  70.00  539.42 11
MIKA GUTY   0.0  18.27460.00  60.00  427.04  7
LYNN SCHAPER   0.0  18.33650.00  50.00  314.66  8
KELLI JO PFLEGER   0.0  18.34640.00  40.00  202.28 11
AMANDA LUNDQUIST   0.0  18.37830.00  30.00  112.38 13
KENZIE PENNINGTON   0.0  18.39020.00  20.00    0.00  8
WHITNEY ENTZEL   0.0  18.42910.00  10.00    0.00  4
TISA PEEK   0.0  18.556 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
CLAIRE GRANER   0.0  18.576 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
ANNA JORGENSON   0.0  18.602 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
CEEJAY BOHMBACH   0.0  18.662 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
CARMEN CAIN   0.0  18.665 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
LANEY KEPLIN   0.0  18.772 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
KAMI GUTY   0.0  19.068 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
DANIELLE FLADELAND   0.0  19.151 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
SOFIE HUFF   0.0  19.218 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
KAYLEE FOLLMAN   0.0  19.321 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
PRAYRIE LUND   0.0  19.404 0.00   0.00    0.00  6 (N/M)
ABBY SIGVALDSEN   0.0  19.472 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
SADIE DALE   0.0  19.474 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
REBA SHEARER   0.0  19.760 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
KATIE ROSSOW   0.0  20.114 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
JAYDA MILLER   0.0  21.040 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
KISTEN HOMELVIG   0.0  23.668 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
CYDNEY PETERSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
LORI NELSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

SR. MEN'S BREAKAWAYEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

CHAD KIESON   0.0   2.70080.00  80.00  576.48  2
SHAWN KNIGHT   0.0   3.30070.00  70.00  432.36  1
CHRIS NELSON   0.0   4.50060.00  60.00  288.24  6
DAN FRANK   0.0   4.80050.00  50.00  144.12  2
KELLY EGGL   0.0   5.40040.00  40.00    0.00  3
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JB LORD   0.0  12.20030.00  30.00    0.00  3
JUNIOR MAGILKE   0.0  13.10020.00  20.00    0.00  5
TODD NELSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
JIM GRAVEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
LES HAUGEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
MAC LADUE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
DEAN VOIGT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

BULL RIDINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

KARTER KUHN  74.0   0.00080.00  80.00 1788.00  5
THAYNE DAVIS   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
ELI LEPPELL   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
JD WOODBURY   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
JOHN JACOBS   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2


